## L04000079236

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
04-79736 Office Use Only
N N C Office Use Only



400058433194

08/11/05--01011--001 \*\*25.00

OS AUG II AM II: I

## HALL & RUNNELS RESORT DEVELOPMENT COUNSEL

Steven K. Hall Sherry Grant Hall Davage J. Runnels, III

August 5, 2005

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Re:

Amendment to Articles of Organization for Peachcreek Development of NWF, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

In connection with the above referenced matter, please find enclosed the Amendment to Articles of Organization.

Thanking you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Stefanie LoBue Legal Assistant to:

Steven K. Hall

Enclosure:

05 AUG 11 AM II: 10
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of C					
SUBJECT: PEACH	CREEK DEVELOPMENT OF	NWF, LLC			
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)		<b>-</b>	· · · · · · · · ·
	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	_			
	Stefanie F. LoBue				
	(	Name of Person)		•	. =
Hall -	& Runnels, P.A.				
<del></del>	(	Firm/Company)			٠.
4399 Co	mmons Drive East, Suite 300	(Address)		·	
De	estin, Florida 32541			7 <sub>10</sub> 0	
<u></u>		State and Zip Code)	<u>*</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u>	SELVIC	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please of	eall:		SSE =	
Stefanie F. L		at (_850 ) 337-460	00	門の書	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Num	· IO	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		¥		
<b>ઇ</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	☐ \$60.00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional co	Status &	ı

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PE	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>=</u> · · · · ·
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 11-2-2004 and assigned document number L04000079236	- ···
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	
The name of the L	LC needs to be PEACHCREEK DEVELOPMENT GROUP OF NWF, LLC.	
Dated Augu	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Michael McCornick Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00